
F460 CROSSARM ASSY
                                P/N 101994 Rev A
                                   PARTS LIST
                                  Sheet 2 of 2

     ITEM    SYM.NO       QTY     PART NO.              DESCRIPTION
     ---- -------------   ---  --------------   ------------------------------
        1                 1.0  501214           F460 CROSSARM
        2                 6.0  MS35338-135      WASHER, LOCK SPLIT #4
        3                 6.0  MS51957-13       SCREW 4-40 x 1/4 PH
        4                 1.0  10-40450-14      GASKET, CONNECTOR #14
        5                 1.0  MS3102R14S-6P    CONNECTOR, RECEPTACLE
        6                 2.0  501236           END CAP, F460 CROSSARM
        7                 2.0  501217           ADAPTER F460 CROSSARM
        8                 4.0  MS51023-60       SET SCREW 1/4-28 x 3/16
        9                 2.0  MS3106A14S-6S    CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT PLUG
       10                 2.0  EPS-A5-9         DOWEL PIN, 1/8 DIA. x 7/16 LG.
       11                 4.0  MS51023-48       SET SCREW 10-32 x 3/16
    12-15                 0.0  101994G          SEE G LIST
                          0.0  401294           WIRING DIAGRAM

F460 CROSSARM ASSY-3/4 IN POLE
                               P/N 101994G0 Rev
                                   PARTS LIST
                                  Sheet 1 of 1

     ITEM    SYM.NO       QTY     PART NO.              DESCRIPTION
     ---- -------------   ---  --------------   ------------------------------
       12                 3.0  MS51959-81       SCREW, FLAT HD. 1/4-20 x 3/4
       13                 2.0  MS35338-139      WASHER LOCK SPLIT 1/4
       14                 2.0  MS35649-2254     NUT HEX 1/4-20
       15                 1.0  50-3/4           VERTICAL FLANGE, 3/4 INCH

F460 CROSSARM ASSY-1 IN POLE
                               P/N 101994G1 Rev
                                   PARTS LIST
                                  Sheet 1 of 1

     ITEM    SYM.NO       QTY     PART NO.              DESCRIPTION
     ---- -------------   ---  --------------   ------------------------------
       12                 3.0  MS51959-81       SCREW, FLAT HD. 1/4-20 x 3/4
       13                 2.0  MS35338-139      WASHER LOCK SPLIT 1/4
       14                 2.0  MS35649-2254     NUT HEX 1/4-20
       15                 1.0  50-1             VERTICAL FLANGE, 1 INCH

F460 XARM-1 1/4 IN POLE
                               P/N 101994G2 Rev
                                   PARTS LIST
                                  Sheet 1 of 1

     ITEM    SYM.NO       QTY     PART NO.              DESCRIPTION
     ---- -------------   ---  --------------   ------------------------------
       12                 3.0  MS51959-97       SCREW 5/16 18 x 7/8 LG FLAT HD
       13                 2.0  MS35338-140      WASHER LOCK SPLIT 5/16
       14                 2.0  MS35649-3314     HEX NUT, 5/16-18
       15                 1.0  50-1-1/4         VERTICAL FLANGE, 1 1/4 INCH


